
Gorjup Gregor Lerchbacher Zoran

2 Legs 5

7 100+ 7

2 140+ 2

1 180 -

78 High Finish 70

71,7 Average 71,7

Score Rest Score Rest

100 401 Leg 1 24 477

125 276 99 378

96 180 40 338

85 95 100 238

55 40 84 154

20 20 118 36

10 10 0:1 36 0

----> 501 Leg 2 29 472

60 441 85 387

59 382 60 327

80 302 36 291

140 162 140 151

44 118 81 70

58 60 55 15

40 20 0:2 15 0

60 441 Leg 3 45 456

140 301 41 415

81 220 38 377

100 120 45 332

48 72 45 287

66 6 76 211

0 6 57 154

6 0 1:2

----> 501 Leg 4 66 435

97 404 81 354

60 344 125 229

100 244 40 189

100 144 43 146

66 78 91 55

78 0 2:2

22. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Herren - Halbfinale

20. April 2008



Score Rest Score Rest

41 460 Leg 5 100 401

40 420 100 301

93 327 93 208

100 227 55 153

60 167 83 70

55 112 2:3 70 0

----> 501 Leg 6 140 361

41 460 100 261

97 363 84 177

60 303 99 78

134 169 66 12

59 110 2:4 12 0

78 423 Leg 7 28 473

180 243 85 388

87 156 59 329

95 61 96 233

43 18 97 136

10 8 100 36

4 4 2:5 36 0


